
SOUPS & SALADS 

Chef's Daily Soup Creation 16. 
ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT TODAYS SOUP

French Onion Soup 14. 
cognac / sourdough croutons / Gruyere cheese

Narrows Caesar 14. GF

halloumi croutons / baby red romaine / shaved Parmesan / anchovies 

Wedge Salad 15. GF

baby iceberg / point reyes blue cheese / candied bacon / cucumber / heirloom tomato / buttermilk dill ranch

Golden Harvest Salad 18. 
Arugula / frisee / saba vinaigrette / farro / Bordeaux cherry / roasted butternut squash / shaved Manchego / candied Pepitas 

add to any salad: bacon $3.50 / chicken $10 / Shrimp $18 / 4 oz. Filet $14 



SHARED PLATES 

Truffle Fries 12. Vegetarian/GF

Parmesan / truffle oil / Aioli

Blistered Shishito Peppers 14. Vegan/GF

sweet soy glaze / togarashi

Hummus 14. Vegan

za'atar / Tahini / heirloom tomato / pita / tortilla chips / vegetable crudites

Bang Bang Cauliflower 15. GF/DF

crispy cauliflower / sweet chili Aioli / scallion / almond

Crispy Brussel Sprouts 16. GF

pork belly / Piquillo peppers / Pepitas / sherry Gastrique / parmesean

Spinach & Artichoke Dip 16. Vegetarian

vegetable crudites / pita / tortilla chips

Ahi Tuna Tartare 24. GF/DF

onion ash Aguachile / citrus / avocado / Scallions / cilantro / taro chips

Charcuterie Board 32. 
honeycomb / dried fruits & nuts / pickled grapes / Specialty cheese & meat/ Toasted Bread



ENTREE PLATES 

Our Signature BLT 18. 
house-cured applewood bacon / avocado / beefsteak tomato / arugula / spicy Aioli

Bar Burger 26. 
srf kobe beef / Stilton blue cheese / stuffed mushrooms / roasted garlic Aioli / brioche bun

Mushroom Farro Risotto 28.
Italian Grain Farro / Oyster, Crimini, Shiitake, & Trumpet Mushrooms / Peas / Parmesan / Manchego / 

Micro Greens / Balsamic Glaze

Steak & Frites 48. GF 

10 oz. srf flat iron steak / french fries / arugula / truffle butter

Slow Braised Beef Anticucho Shortrib 52. 
Duck fat potato puree / aji amarillo crema / asparagus

Surf & Turf 69. GF 
4. oz Filet / jumbo shrimp / garlic mashed Yukon / asparagus / baby carrots / pearl onions / Bearnaise & Bordelaise

Pan Roasted Branzino $44
nueskes bacon lardon / parsnip-apple fondue / broccolini / maiitake mushrooms / sherry brown butter



DESSERTS 

Sorbet & Berries 14. 

Bourbon & Maple Glazed Doughnuts 16. 
candied bacon / candied pecans / bourbon caramel ice cream

Chocolate Lava Cake 14.
honey glazed strawberries / dulce de leche sauce

Classic Madagascar Crème Brulé 13. 



COLD BEVERAGES 

Off the Handle 

Mac N’ Jack’s Brewery – African Amber, Redmond, Washington – 8. 

Mother Earth Brewery – ‘Tierra Madre’ Lager, Nampa, Idaho – 8. 

By the Bottle 6.

Athletic NA Lager 

Athletic NA IPA 

Black Butte Porter 

Blue Moon 

Coors Light 

Coors Banquet 

D’s Wicked Baked Apple Cider 

Deschutes Fresh Squeezed IPA 

Guiness 

Heineken 

Michelob Ultra 

Pacifico 

Stella Artois 

Sierra Nevada Pale Ale 

   High Noon 

 6. Delirium – ‘Black’, Bourbon Barrel Aged Amber, Flanders, Belgium – 25. 

Western Collective – ‘Dickshooter’, American IPA, Boise, Idaho – 10. 

pFriem – Pilsner, Hood River, Oregon – 9. 

4. 

4. 

4. 

   Peach, Pineapple

Non-Alcoholic 
Diet Pepsi / Dr. Pepper / Ginger Ale 

Mountain Dew / Pepsi / Root Beer 

Sierra Mist / Soda Water / Tonic 

Henry Weinhard’s Black Cherry Soda 5. 

Henry Weinhard's Orange Cream Soda 5.

Henry Weinhard's Root Beer Soda 5. 

Henry Weinhard's Vanilla Cream Soda 5.

Acqua Panna Mineral Water 1 liter 5. 

Pellegrino Sparkling Water 1 liter 5.

It’s Amber beer matured in oak bourbon barrels for 9 months. Expect 

sweet notes of vanilla and caramel layered over a warming 

bourbon backbone. Hints of spice and toasted almond round out the 

experience, making each sip indulgent, smooth.

| ABV - 11.5% IBU - 22



 RESERVE BEER 

Bavaria 10. 

Bavaria 11. 

Bavaria 11. 

Belgium 16. 

Belgium 12. 

Portland, OR 11. 

Beersel, DE 24. 

Beersel, DE 80. 

Chimacum, WA 40. 

Grand Rapids, MI 10. 

Seattle, WA 30. 

Chicago, IL 30. 

Austin, TX 20. 

Belgium 20. 

Hood River, OR 17. 

Münster, DE 11. 

Tadcaster, ENG 12. 

Tadcaster, ENG 9. 

Escondido, CA 8. 

Scotland, GB 8. 

Ayinger, ‘Celebrator’ Doppelbock 12OZ | ABV 6.7%  

Ayinger, ‘Jahrhundert Bier’ 500ML | ABV 5.2% 

Ayinger, ‘Ur-Weiss’ Dunkelweizen 500ML | ABV 5.8%  

Brasserie d’Orval, ‘Trappist’ Belgian Strong Ale 12OZ | ABV 6.9%  

Brasserie de Rochefort, ‘Trappistes 8’ Belgian Strong Ale 12OZ | ABV 9.2%  

Breakside, ‘Wander Lust’ American IPA, 16OZ | ABV 6.2%

Delirium,  'Nocturnum' Belgian Strong Dark Ale 750ML | ABV 8.5%

Drei Fonteinen, Oude Kriek Lambic 500ML | ABV 6% 

Drei Fontenen, Schaarbeekse Kriek Lambic 750ML | ABV 7.7% 

Finnriver Cidery, ‘Black Oak’ 750ML | ABV 9.5% 

Founders, ‘Backwoods Bastard’ Barrel Aged Scotch Ale 12OZ | ABV 11.2% 

Freemont, ‘B Bomb’ Bourbon Barrel Aged Imperial Ale 22OZ | ABV 15% 

Goose Island Beer Co. ‘Halia’ Saison / Farmhouse Ale 750ML | ABV 7.2% 

Jester King, ‘Urban Mutation’, Strong Farmhouse Ale 750ML | ABV 5.3% 

Lindemans, ‘Framnboise’, Raspberry Lambic Ale 750ML | ABV 2.5% 

pFriem, ‘Abrikoos’, Farmhouse Peach Sour Ale 500ML | ABV 5.2%  

Pinkus Muller, ‘Ur-Pils’, Pilsner 500ML | ABV 5.2% 

Samuel Smith, ‘Perry’, Pear Cider 550ML | 5% 

Samuel Smith, ‘Winter Welcome’ Winter Warmer 550ML | ABV 6% 

Stone Brewing, ‘Arrogant Bastard’ American Strong Ale 19.2OZ | ABV 7.2% 

Traquair, ‘House Ale’ Strong Scotch Ale 12OZ | ABV 7.2% 

Westmalle, ‘Trappist’ Trippel 12OZ | ABV 9.5 Belgium 12.

Belgium 25.



WINE BY THE GLASS 

10. 

14. 

25. 

9. 

15. 

11. 

13. 

17. 

13. 

13. 

12.

Sparkling Wines 
’23 Elio Perrone, ‘Sour Gal’, Moscato d’ Asti, Piedmont, Italy 

delightfully fizzy & slightly sweet. a combination that makes it a universal favorite

NV Mumm, Brut Rosé, Napa Valley, California 
bright aromas of fresh strawberries, raspberries, & pomegranate combine with notes of lilac & violets

N/V Veuve Clicquot, ‘Yellow Label’, Brut, Reims, France 
opens with citrus & yeasty brioche flavors. it feels clean, vibrant, and smooth

N/V Zonin, Prosecco, Veneto, Italy 
very well balanced & appealing with the extremely delicate almond note that is typical of the galera varietal

Whites & Rosé 
’23 Huston Vineyards, Chardonnay, Snake River Valley, Idaho 

aromas of honey & lemon citrus, butterscotch & vanilla. a spicy lingering finish is rich in texture and medium body

’22 Chehalem, ‘Inox’, Chardonnay, Willamette Valley, Oregon 

the aromas are clean & pretty. lovely aspects of asian pear, yellow apple, & mango are lifted by notes of fresh 

squeezed lemonade

’23 Koenig, ‘Viognier’, Snake River Valley, Idaho 
fruity & full-bodied. enjoy aromatic layers of pineapple, apricot, and white peach with a crisp finish

’24 Efeste, ‘Feral’, Sauvignon Blanc, Ancient Lakes, Washington 

subtle citrus notes like pineapple & melon. the mouth feel has excellent length. the flavor is quite zesty, almost briney. 

which is why this wine pairs perfectly with seafood like oysters

’24 Laissez-Faire, Verdejo, Snake River Valley, ID
100% Stainless Steel Fermented. Tropical Fruit, Bright Acidity and a clean finish

’24 La Cana, Albarino, Rias Biaxas, SP
honeyed lime, mint herbs and crushed stone. medium bodied with a juicy acidity and a clean finish

’22 Convergence 46, Washington State 

100% stainless steel fermented grenach blanc & mouvedre. a vibrant rose with delicate aromatics of white flowers. 

fresh honeycomb & pink lady apples



WINE BY THE GLASS 

Reds 
’23 Belle Glos, ‘Clark & Telephone’, Pinot Noir, Santa Maria Valley, California 19. 

’23 Sokol Blosser, ‘Evolution’, Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon 15. 

’18 Lan ‘Reserva, Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain 12. 

’22 Convergence 46, ‘GSM’, Snake River Valley, Idaho 15. 

’20 Ziobaffa, Sangiovese/Syrah, Tuscany, Italy 13. 

’20 G.D. Vajra, Nebbiolo, Barolo, Albe, Piedmont, Italy 23. 

’22 Seven Hills Winery, Merlot, Walla Walla Valley, Washington 17. 

‘22 Domaine De Pallus Chinon, ‘Les Pensees De Pallus’, Cabernet Franc, Loire, France 13. 

‘21 Château de Janicon, Graves, Bordeaux, France 17. 

‘21 The Prisoner, ‘Saldo’, Red Blend, California 21. 

‘23 Laissez-Faire, Malbec, Snake River Valley, ID 16. 

‘23 Quilt, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 22. 

’22 Decoy, ‘Limited’, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 20.

this is a branbly, lighter style malbec. a softer structure with plenty of jammy dark plum fruit



COCKTAILS 

Specialty Cocktails 

Shore Fashioned 18. 

Huckletini 14. 

Autumn Manhattan 20. 

Honey Pear Margarita 13. 

Peanut Butter Coffee Cup 15. 

Jamaican Spiced Mule 13. 

Pink Snowflake 14. 

Hot Apple Jerry 12. 

Mocktail – Cucumber Mock-Jito 7. 

Mocktail – Spicy No-Paloma 7.

knob creek rye barrel pick / st. Elizabeth all spice dram / chocolate bitters / carpano anitica vermouth 

Piedra azul / cointreau / cinnamon simple syrup / honey simple syrup / lemon juice / pear juice

screwball / creme de cacao / kahlua / coffee

captain Morgan / lime juice / cinnamon simple syrup / ginger beer

vanilla vodka / rumple minze / grenadine / half & half

sailor jerry / dekuyper peach / cinnamon simple syrup / honey simple syrup / lemon juice / hot apple cider

Pomegranate Gin Fizz 15. 

Hendricks gin / lemon juice / simple syrup / egg white / pomegranate juice



8. 

8. 
8. 

8. 

8. 
8. 

8. 

8. 
8. 
8. 
8. 

11. 

11. 
11. 
14. 
12. 

6. 
9. 

10. 
6. 

7. 
10. 

9. 
10. 

Vodka 
44 North Potato 
44 North Mountain Huckleberry 
44 North Sunnyslope Nectarine 
44 North Rainier Cherry 
Absolut 
Absolut Citron 
Absolut Lime 
Absolut Mandarin 
Absolut Pear 
Absolut Vanilla 
Absolut Watermelon 
Belvedere 
Chopin Potato 
Ciroc Snap Frost 
Crystal Head 
Grey Goose 
Grey Goose White Peach Rosemary 
Hanger One 
Ketel One 
Prairie Organic Cucumber 
Stolichnaya 
Suntory Haku 
Timberline 
Tito’s 
Wheatly 8. 

9. 

8. 
9. 
6. 
9. 

11. 
11. 

22. 
10. 

10. 

9. 
10. 
12. 

10. 

8. 
6. 
8. 

8. 
9. 

8. 
7. 
7. 
7. 

7. 
11. 

9. 
8. 

12. 
7. 

Gin 
Aviation 

Beefeater 

Big Gin Peat Barreled 

Bombay 

Bombay Sapphire 

Empress 

Hendricks 

Monkey 47 

Plymouth 

Suntory Roku 

Tanqueray 

Tanqueray Ten 

The Botanist 

Uncle Val’s 

Rum 
Appleton Estate Reserve 
Bacardi Gold 
Bacardi Superior 
Captain Morgan Diplomatico 
Reserva 
Flor de Cana 7yr 
Gosling Black 
Malibu Coconut 
Myers Dark 
Mount Gay Eclipse Plantation 
Pineapple Stiggins' Pussers’ 
British Navy 
Pyrat Rum 
Ron Zacapa 23yr 
Sailor Jerry 
Smith & Cross 10. 

LIQUOR 



LIQUOR 

45. 
16. 

14. 

15. 
22. 

14. 
18. 

  75. 
10. 

  7. 
10. 
12. 
25. 
12. 

Don Fulano Reposado 
Don Julio 1942 

Don Julio Anejo 

Don Julio Blanco 

Don Julio Reposado 

El Tesoro Anejo 

El Tesoro Blanco 

El Tesoro Reposado 

El Tesoro Extra Anejo 

Espolon Anejo 

Grand Centenario Anejo 

Grand Centenario Cristalino Anejo  

Herradura Blanco 

Herradrua Legends 

Herradura Reposado 

Herradura Ultra Anejo Cristalino 

Maestro Dobel Diamond Reposado
16. 

  6. 

  6. 
  7. 
17. 
  6. 

15. 

290. 
14. 
15. 

8. 
9. 

14. 

15. 
14. 

14. 
20. 
23. 

Maestro Doble Reposado Maestro 
Dobel Anejo 
Patron Anejo 
Patron Citronge 
Patron ‘Estate Release’ 
Patron ‘En Lalique’ 
Patron Silver 
Patron Reposado 
Piedra Azul Blanco 
Sauza Hornitas 
Siete Legues Blanco 
Siete Leguas Reposado 
Tequila Ocho Plata 
Volans Blanco 
Volans Reposado 
Volans ‘Still Strength Blanco 
Volans Extra Anejo   75. 

Flight Flight 

– .05oz of Blanco, Reposado, Extra Anejo -  $36. – .05oz of Blanco, Reposado, Anejo, Extra Anejo - $18.

6. 
16. 

15. 
16. 
38. 

40. 
28. 
12. 
16. 

10. 
50. 

6. 
14. 

12. 

20. 

11. 
11. 
15. 

Tequila 
Azunia Organic Reposado 

Casamigos Anejo 

Casamigos Blanco 

Casamigos Reposado 

Clasé Azul Plata 

Clasé Azul Reposado 

Codigo Anejo 

Codigo Blanco 

Codigo Reposado 

Codigo Rosa 

Codigo Extra Anejo 

Corazon de Agave Blanco 

Corralejo Anejo 

Corralejo Reposado 

Corralejo Extra Anejo 

Don Fulano Anejo 
Don Fulano Blanco 

Mezcal 
Del Maguey ‘Crema’ 
Del Maguey ‘Vida’ 
Dos Hombres Joven Dos 
Hombres ‘Tobala’ 80.

16. 
14. 

15. 



LIQUOR 

 12. 
 12. 

8. 

14. 
55. 
12. 

13. 

22. 
  6. 
6. 

  7. 
18. 
35. 
45. 
35. 

35. 
35. 
22. 
10. 
10. 

10. 
11. 

12. 
28. 
  6. 

American Bourbon 
1792 ‘Full Proof’        

1792 ‘Single Barrel’        

1792 ‘Small Batch’ 

Angel’s Envy 

Angel’s Envy ‘Cask Stregth’ 

Baker’s 7yr 

Basil Hayden’s 

Basil Hayden’s 10yr 

Benchmark Single Barrel 

Bird Dog Straight 

Bird Dog 10yr ‘Small Batch’ 

Blanton’s ‘Single Barrel’ 

Blanton’s Gold 

Blanton’s ‘Straight from the Barrel’ 

Blood Oath Pact No. 7 

Blood Oath Pact No. 8 

Blood Oath Pact No. 9 

Booker’s 

Browne Family  

Buffalo Trace 

Bulleit 

Bulliet 10yr 

Calumet Farm 8yr 

Calumet Farm 12yr 

Evan Williams ‘White Label’ 

Eagle Rare 10yr 13. 

6. 

14. 
10. 

8. 
13. 
12. 

14. 
65. 
10. 
13. 
27. 
10. 

22. 
8. 
6. 

6. 
6. 

Early Times ‘Bottled in Bond’ 

EH Taylor ‘Small Batch’ 

Elijah Craig ‘Small Batch’ 

Four Roses 

Four Roses ‘Single Barrel’ 

Four Roses ‘Small Batch’ 

Heaven Hill ‘Bottled in Bond’ 

Heaven Hill ‘Heritage’ 19yr 

Henry McKenna 

High West Bourbon 

Hillrock Estate ‘Solera’ 

Horse Soldier ‘Small Batch’ 

Jefferson’s Ocean 

Jim Beam 

Jim Beam ‘Black’ 

Jim Beam Devil’s Cut 

Jim Beam ‘Double Oak’ 

Joseph Magnus Cigar Blend 50. 
14.

12. 
12. 

8. 
10. 
13. 
14. 

Knob Creek Shore Lodge Private Barrel 

Knob Creek ‘Smoked Maple’ 

Larceny ‘Barrel Proof’ 

Legent 

Maker’s Mark 

Maker’s Mark 46 

Maker’s Mark ‘Cask Strength’ 

Michter’s US 1 16. 

22. 

32 
13. 

6. 

55. 
55. 
55. 
15. 

15. 

15. 

12. 
6. 

11. 

13. 
13. 
13. 

22. 
12. 
15. 

12. 
235. 

17. 
12. 

Old Ezra 7yr ‘Barrel Strength’ 

Old Fitzgerald 11yr Bottled in Bond 

Old Forester ‘Statesman’ 

Rebel Yell 

Remus ‘Repeal V’ 

Remus ‘Repeal VI’ 

Remus ‘Repeal VII’ 

Weller Special Reserve 7yr 

Weller Antique 

Weller ‘Full Proof’ Wheated 

Whistlepig ‘Piggyback’ 6yr 

Wild Turkey 81 

Wild Turkey 101 

Wild Turkey Rare Breed 

Wild Turkey ‘Russell’s Reserve’ 

Willett ‘Johnny Drum Private Stock 

Woodinville ‘Applewood Finished’ 

Woodinville Port Finished 

Woodinville Straight 

Woodford Reserve 

Woodford Reserve ‘Baccarat 

Edition’ Woodford Reserve ‘Double 

Oaked’ Yellowstone Select 

Yellowstone Limited Edition 2023 35. 



LIQUOR 

30. 
11. 
22. 

Glenmorangie ‘Quinta Ruban’ 
Glenmorangie ‘Nectar d’Or’ 
Highland Park ‘The Light’ 

13. 
18. 
65. 

12. Johnnie Walker Blue 35. 
10. Johnny Walker Red 6. 
20. Lagavulin 16yr 25. 

8. Laphroaig 10yr 15. 
11. Laphroaig 10yr ‘Sherry Wood’ 22. 
8. Laphroaig ‘Quarter Cask’ 18. 

15. Macallan 12yr ‘Sherry Cask’ 17. 
30. Macallan 25yr 275. 
15. Monkey Shoulder 9. 

26. Oban 14yr 19. 
15. Ron Burgundy 8. 
13. Talisker 10yr 17. 

Scotch 
Ardbeg Corryvreckan 
Auchentoshan American Oak 
Balvenie 14yr Caribbean Cask 
Bruichladich ‘The Laddie’ 
Chivas Regal 
Dalwhinnie 15yr 
Dewar’s ‘White Label’ 
Dimple Pinch 15yr 
Famous Grouse 
Glenfiddich 12yr 
Glenfiddich 18yr 
Glenlivet 12yr 
Glenlivet 18yr 
Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve 
Glenmorangie 10yr 
Glenmorangie 18yr 25. Tomatin 36yr 100.



LIQUOR 

American Blended Whiskey 
Dry Fly Wheat   6. 
Gentleman Jack 11. 

9. 

Highwest ‘Campfire’ 18. 

14. 

Jack Daniel’s ‘Black Label’ 7. 

9. 

Jack Daniel’s ‘Single Barrel’   8. 

Canadian Whiskey 
Crown Royal 
Crown Royal XO 
Pendleton 
Seagrams ‘VO’ 8. 

Skrewball Peanut Butter 8. 
Stranahan’s ‘Diamond Peak’ 15. 

Stranahan’s ‘Sherry Cask’ 20. 
Tin Cup 6. 

Irish Whiskey Japanese Whiskey 
Blue Spot 28. Hakushu 12yr 25. 

Bushmills 8. Hatozaki Small Batch 17. 
Bushmills 21yr 40. Hibiki ‘Harmony’ 26. 

Greenspot 25. Kaiyo Cask Strength 25. 

Jameson 10. Nikka ‘Coffey Grain’ 15. 
Jameson ‘Black Barrel’ 13. Nikka ‘ Taketsuru Pure Malt’ 16. 

Jameson ‘Caskmate IPA’ 10. Suntory Yamazaki 12yr 40. 

Jameson Orange 
Jameson Stout 
Jameson 18yr 

6. 
10. 
35. 

Suntory ‘Toki’ 11. 

Redbreast 12yr 21. 

Redbreast 15yr 
Yellow Spot 

38. 
26. 



Three Little Pigs Flight 50. 

You Only Live Once . . . 

LIQUOR 

American Rye 
Angel's Envy ‘Finished’ 
Basil Hayden Dark Rye 

9. 

Bulleit 95 
20. 

High West ‘Double Rye’ 
12. 

High West Midsummer Night Dram 
35. 

High West “Rendezvous Rye’ 
85. 

Jack Daniel’s ‘Single Barrel’ 
17. 

Knob Creek 7 YR 
Michter’s US 1 

100. 

Michter’s 10 YR 

110. 

Rebel Yell 

110. 

Rittenhouse 

12. 

Sazerac 6yr 

Tin Cup

Whistlepig 10YR

Whistlepig 6 YR ‘PiggyBack’

Whistlepig 12yr

Whistlepig 18 YR ‘Double Malt’

Whistlepig ‘Farmstock’ Crop 002
Whistlepig The Boss Hog IX ‘Siren’s Song’     
Whistlepig The Boss Hog X ‘The Comandments’ 
Whistlepig The Boss Hog XI ‘The Juggernaut’
Woodinville

Woodford Reserve 11. 

Templeton 6yr 8. 

13. 

28. 

10. 
12. 

45. 

18. 
8. 

10. 

16. 
35. 

6. 

8. 

10. 



LIQUOR 

10. Graham's Ruby Port LBV
Hartley & Gibson Sherry Amontillado 8. 

12. 

Chateau Petit Vedrines Sauterne 9. 

80/150/220. 

Koenig Late Harvest Riesling 10. 
20. Kopke 20yr Tawny Port 120/220/300. 

12. 

8. 
150/280/390. 

55. 
13. 

Cordials & Liqueurs 
Absente   11. 
Amaro Averna    8. 
Amaretto Di Amore    8. 
Ancho Reyes     8.
Aperol      8.
Baileys      7.
Baileys Almande     7.
B&B      8.
Benedictine   11.
Borghetti Caffe Espresso    8.
Campari      9.
Caravella Limoncello     7.
Carpano Antica Vermouth  11.
Chambord   10.
Cointreau    11.
Disaronno       8. 

Cognac & Brandy

Christian Brothers 
Courvoisier VS 
Courvoisier VSOP 
Courvoisier ‘L’Essence 
De Montal Reserve Personnelle Armagnac 
Hennessy VS 
Hennessy XO 
Hennessy Paradis Imperial 
Hennessy Privilege VSOP 
Laird’s Applejack 
Louis XIII 
Martell Cordon Bleu XO 
Remy Martin VSOP 

Dessert Wines & Port

Domaine de Canton  11. 
Dr. McGillicuddy's Vanilla   7.
Drambuie   11.
Fernet-Branca    9.
Fireball     7.
Frangelico     8.
Goldschlager    8.
Grand Marnier  10.
Grand Marnier Cuvee 1880 45.
Heering Cherry    7.
L'Excuse Green Chartreuse   8.
L'Excuse Yellow Chartreuse   8.
Lillet Blanc    7.
Licor 43 Vanilla    7.
Luxardo Bianco    7.
Luxardo Maraschino    7.

Mozart Chocolate    8.
Mr. Black Cold Brew Coffee   7.
Nonimo Amaro  14.
Patron Citronge    6.
Patron XO Cafe    6.
Pimms Cup    8.
Romana Sambuca    8.
Romana Sambuca Black   8.
Rumchata     7.
Rumple Minze    9.
Santa Croce Amaro  11.
Sipsmith Sloe Gin  11.
St. Elizabeth Allspice Dram 11.
St. Germain  11.
Southern Comfort    7.
Tuaca     7.  

7. 

11. 

26. 

11. 
40. 
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